CALL THE
ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

1. 10 PER CEHT
MORTGAGE

P 80-98 — With $5,000
down, you could assume
the existing first
mortgage on this 3 bdrm
bunaalow, only 9 yrs old
with separate dining
room, large living rocm,
survey available,
asking $34,500. Try your
offer.

1. CLOSETOARENA
MLS-81 — This 1
storey home with 34
basement has new
wiring, furnace and
plumbing. Separate 114
car garage. Asking
$34,500.

BEACH

EIBALM
ROAD
MLS-102 — This lovely 3
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7. 90 ACRE FARM

MLS-R] — 7

5 acres. workable, 15 acres bush.
8 year old brick bungalow with double garage,
larae living room and kitchen, full basement.
Vendor will hold mortgage.

8. GILWOOD BAY
MLS—Lovely 3

pedroom custom built
brick home with double
garage features 2-4pc.
baths, large living &
dinina room, full walk-
out basement with 24 x
26° rec. room. Many
other features. $78,500.

bdrm brick home has a

large kitchen, living
room and recreation
room plus separafe 1
bdrm apt, the property
is zoned for light in-
dustrial. Excellent buy
at $48.900.

a. VICTORIA STREET
MLS-939 — An excellent

home for a young
couple. This home,
features 2 large bdrms,
eat-in kitchen, separate
dining room in a super
location across from the
park. Asking $27,000.

5. INCOME OR |IN-
VESTMENT
P81-3—Five apartments
located on large lot with
ample parking. Mon-
thly income of $1,007.00.
Askinag $ 69,900.

6. TRIPLEX

PB0-75 — This triplex
has 11V per cent mtge, 3
modern apartments
with aross
$455 per month. Asking
$43.500.00.
offers. Only 3,000 down.

income of

Open to

9. GOOD LOCATION
MLS — See this large 3
bedroom home, located
|ust 2 blocks from main

street. Asking $34,000.
Try vour offer.

10. GROCERY ~STORE
AND GAS BAR
P-80-110 — This thriving

business with large
livina quarters, gross
over $400,000 annually,
250" commercial
frontage. Asking

$119.900.
MN.LOT AT

SIVERBIRCH
MLS-233—Well treed lot
tacing a 50 ft. right of
way to waterfront on
year round maintained
road, garbage pick up.
Asking only $7,900.00
12.LOT WITH HARD-
WwOoOoD

MLS-1015 — 80 x 180 ft
building lot with many
good sized maple trees,
only 10 minutes from

town. Asking $7.900.
13. SCENICVIEW
MLS-81 — Have just

listed 57 acres with
frontage on 3 roads,
approx. 20 acres, s
mixed bush and rest is
open pasture. Call
today. Asking $59,500.
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Jean Sacco

Patricia Ryan
lan Miller

1. FESSERTON

10 vear old frame
bunaalow on Hwy. 12,
forced air, oil heat, low
taxes and vendor will
take back 1st at 1312 per
cent.

LTD |
REAL ESTATE
534-3564
538-227
538-2257

2. BUILDTOSUIT
Builder will build your
home on his lots. Bring
in vour plans for free
estimate, 2 lots on Mary
Street with more to
come.

WGODS
MLS-270 — Large 3

bedrooms, brick
bungalow with double
garage, is situvated on
large lot, backing onto
park. Good mortgage at
124 per cent. Asking
$52,900.

15. JUST RIGHT

P-80-32 — For people
with country in mind,
we have this large 5
bdrm home. Has family
size kitchen, full
basement and 1% car
garaae. Asking $33,900.
Just waiting to be seen.

16.BUILD JUST
QUTSIDE MIDLAND
MLS-81 — 50 x 115
building lot on Everton
Drive, Sunnyside for
only $5,900.

S olNTR i

MLS-309 — See this
lovelv renovated, large
4 bdrms, 12 storey

home situated on 127 x

; % k%«ﬁ-h mﬁﬁﬁ% oh _“:"

" BRICK

20. LARGE
BUNGALOW

MLS 1036 1500 sq feet
containing 4 bedrooms,
4 pc. baths;  -full
basement with
fireplace, large living
and dining rooms, lot
100 x 240°, good well and
septic system. Asking
$59,900.

21. WATERFRONT
ACCESS
MLS-272—Only 10
minutes to town, 3
bdrms, dining rm, large

living rm, cathedral
ceilings, full basement,
heats for less than $100

per year. Sundeck,
conservatory, only

$47,500.00

SRR R
27.SIDESPLIT HOME

Bernard

After Hours, Sundays
and Holidays Call
Jim Colli

3. GGRGEOUSVIEW
MLS — 3 bdrm home
with full basement,
sundeck, well treed lot
with waterfront access,
appliances and beds
included for summer or
year round use. Asking
onlv $39,900.
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